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B3 EO L UENCE ZONG PERMIT }ﬁSUED :
u }l
APPLIC;-J’ION FOR PERMIT MAY 5 fes7

c » $ Third Class :

‘ vo‘g:. lass of Brilding or Type of Structsire . RO CITY “f PUHTLARD ?
’ Dortland, Maine, -

7o the ZNSPEC'A‘OR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for ¢ permit to erect alter repair demolish install thefollowing building structure eqmpmen:
i accordanie with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinanice of the City of Portland, Mans and.
Jpw;ﬁ:atwns. if any, submitted herewith and the followring specifications:

Locatlon 620 Allen Ave, Vithin Fire Limits? Dist. No..,
TelopH&?np "

Lessec s name and address Telephone........

aine Shawnee Step Cc.982 Minot Ave.iuburn Me, Telephone:..

Contracto: s name and address

st

Archxtect Specifications...mmmmn. Plans ...o0.L14E. No. of sheets HURE
Proposed. use of building Duelling No. famxhes ...]: S
Last use . No.' famnhes ..... .J;....m....
Material, .. frame No. stories 1% Heat s scvn o e Style of roof ... Roofing V
Other buildings on same lot " ot
Estimated cost $..298+50...c.coon. - Fee1‘5,“.3..u99.».r;i_*1:.7.:n;'A:
General Description of New Work R I

To evect 6' x j%* QJati‘orm with precast steps, on front of dwelling,
3. risers,

According to Standard Shawnee plan. Approved by R.I. Perry Structional Engineer
filed in the Building Dept, 8-15-57,

It is understood that this permit does not inciude tnstallaticn of heating apparatus whick is to be taken ont separately by and in

the name of the heating conlractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractors

Details of Mew Work
Ia any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work mvolvcd 10 this WOrk? e mmissmmmmssnationr
Is connection to be made to public sew2t? e s ceeeee If 10t what .5 proposed {or sewage?

Flas septic tank unotice been sent? Form notice sen(? .. - A
Height average grade to top of plate ... Height average grade to hi

est point of roof.

dxli¥ concrete posts-at 1éa
Matenal of fouuda&.lon - «&than&lmr@nb'p Thickness, top

’ Kmd of zoof .. Rise per foot e ROOE cOVering . i
E‘No. of chlmneyu — . Material of chimneys of lining ...... Kind of heat: fuel ;
Frammg Lumber—Kmd e s Dressed or full size?u.....umwsmmsnn COTner posts Sills .
Size Girder o . Columns under girders i Max. on centers w_..,.‘..;_......«...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists'and rafters: 1st floor. 2nd '3rd toof :
On centera: 15t flocr. 2nd 3rd roof

Sue, front. % N stories . " soléd z; filled land?.... @2 EH OF rock'r; s ———

eJ.?,w araae
ottam cellar

Maximum span: 1st floor. , 2nd 3rd L J—
I’ one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. height?

if 3 Garage
No. cats now accommodated on same lot......., to be accommoda ted.......sumber cotnmerciat cars to be agcommodated........
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bUuilding?.mmmmeme

APPROVED: ‘ Miscellaneous
- Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?... 210,
0 :/’,. > ./ (/5 / / '~
ok /( 1 ’(/4, " Will there be in charge of the above work  person competent to
see that the S':ate and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ... J48..... '

1

‘ Y lph .L’i c:qman

e 201 : / )
INSPECTION COPY Smmm T JL. LY/ o

" s

1
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Miy 2, 1957

AP - 620 Mlen Avenue

e, ﬁéiph £, Harrin
- 620 Allen Avonue

Lear Mr, Harrimante

" Appenl under vhe Zoning Ordinance having been sustalned,
it for constructica of a single car garage attachod to rear..
of dwelling at the above named lonstion by an open broezewsy is-
issued herewith subject to the following conditlonsi= - .

-1, The lx6 sills of garege are to be g1l one plece {n cross ..
section (not made up of two pieces of 2x6) and are to. be anghored .
to the' foundabion walls at the curmers and intervals of nob; over
6 foet between corcers. DR '
, 2, Plates sugporting outer ends of rafters of breczeway are
to be Lxb on 'edgo supported at the center of the span on Lal, posts
. resting on 9-inch dianeter conerete plers. These plers are to ex- -
tond at least 4 fest below and 6 inches sbove gra/e und are to have
- metal pins or dowels set in the tops of them over which hxl, poste - - - -
‘“may be placed for arichorages R

!

f

‘ - -Very truly yours,

Klbert J, Seavs o
. Deputy Inspsctor of Buildings -

Fl
[
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Hay 235 1937

&P « 620 Allen fﬁfenu@

Mr, Ralph E, Harrimen
620 Allen fvenue

- Dear Mr, Harrimanie
t .

Although the appeal under the Zoning Ordinence has been vuse
tained, we 2hel) he unable to tssue & permlt fov construction of
breezeway ers garage at btie abwo naned lobatiwn until inforwabicn
requested in our lether of ¥ay 8, 1957 coucerning eize of plates
for support of ouber ends of breezewey rafters has been recelved,

_Since the length of, breeseway is to be. 17 feet, these plates will
need to be fairly large timbers unless there are to be supporting

. posts ab tho center of the spun, in wiilch case foundations exbends
ing et least 4 fest bolow grade will be needed for them and informas=
tivn oo to sige and materi.. of such supports will be nesded, We
have tried unsuccessfully to reach you by telephone to obtaln thic -
information. o '

Very tzuly yourdy

v

f ~

Albert J, Sears
Doputy Inspactor of Buildinge

i
1




¥ay 10, 1957

AP 620~624 Allen Ave,, corner of Proposed Strect

My, Ralph E. Harrimon Copy to Corporutisn Counsel
620 Allen Avenue

Doar Mz, Harriman:e

As you are awsre, wo are unable Lo lssuc a permit for consbruce
tion of a slngle car yarage 14 foot by 24 fest attretud to the rear
of your dwelling at 620-62) Allen Avenue, corner of o proposed street;,
. by an open bhreeseway 10 feot ‘by 17 foet becaute the garags is prow.
posed only 10 feet fran the line of the propocsed sbrtot instead of
the minimum of 25 feet apecified by Secticn 15-Aw6 of the Zoning
Urdinance applying to the residence A Zons whare the property is.low
cated, .

Tou have oxpressec a desile Lo exercise your appeal rights cone .
carning this matter, Accordingly we are enclosing an outline of the
appeal procedurs and are certifying the case to the Corporation Counnel,,
whe serves as clerk for the Board of Appeals. ’

i
1

Vory t:i.y yours,y

Warren HeDopald
Inspector of Bulldings

LY .
Enclosurge: OQutline of appeal procedure

’




May 8, 1957

AR 420-625, Allen Avenue

Mr. Ralpa E, Harriman
620 Allen Avenue

Dear My, Harrimanie

Wé are unetle to issue « ps.mit for conetruction of o proposed

. one car garage 1 feet by 24 leet to be connected to the rezr of your
dwolling at the above named lccation by an open breszewsy bocause ther
building is to be losated closer than your dwelling.to the line of ths
proposed ybreet whtch your lot abubs and also closer to that street,
line than 25 feat, both v.~ditions being contrary to Section 15-A=b
of the Zening Ordinance «; lying to the Residence A Zune in which the
property is lecated, Whilo you have appeal rights concerning thias.
matter, we cannot tell in advance what action the Bodrd of Appeals’
might take on such an appesl, At 2ay rabe we can issue e permit only
for a lodation complying with Zoning Crdinance raquirements or one
whick Was been puthorized by the'Board of Appeals,

Information is also nseded as to what size of plates ‘18 to be 3
for support of outer onds of rafters of bresmeway extending between
garage and dwelling,

‘quy truly yours,

Aiberb J, Sears
Deputy Inepector of Buildings

Y s/a
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oy IRAY RES N e P;“W 7 '355‘ “
APPLIQATION FOR PERMIT ‘
Clas "f Building or Type of Structure Thizd.flass e MM A7 19"

4 )r
Por:land Mam:, ..................... May 7,.1957 q‘ F Y
To lhe N SPECTOR OF BDILDINGS PORTLAND, MAINE

"The undersigned lrereby applies for a permit to erect altse.xepair-den . % tustall the following bmh"mg slruclure
eqii.aens in accordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building C: de and 2 oning Ortlmance of tha City of Port-
land, plans and spec'ﬁcatwns, if any, submitted herewith and the following :pu fico” use

Locatxon 6208050, Aven
Owner s name and address .. Ralph..Harziman, Telephone
Lessee’s name and address'. - . . "Telephoie

Coutractors name and address ; . . Telephohe SR
ATCHECE oo vevvees wovvereeeesesescees s+ oo Specifications ... . ... Pl .. No. of sheets ...
Proposed use of building . . 1.car. garage.and. breezeway. .. ... " ~:.... No, families 3
Last use . .. .. No. families ...

Material woed.... No, storiss i Roofing

Other l)uildfng on same lot
Estimated cost $.....1,20,00. .....

To construct l-car garage (.F.‘;'ame) and cpe4n(brei?way)24' x 14

Concrete floor in garage with patio fleor for breczeway, ’ <

pgﬂnitlssuﬁwmjum o R

~,

Lraesd swtaxms& /’:27/’.7..“-““

It is understood that this permit does not includé installation of heating apparatus which is to be faf'm ouS' separataly by and in
the name of the heating contracior, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO. Cwpay . . . K
Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved i in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . . no ............ If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has‘septic‘ tank notice been sent? ) ..Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ........ 4 Hught average grade Lo highest puint of roof

Size, front... 14! depth 4 1 elg%tst?pe‘b 1 ow riglid or filled land? . (80Ld | carth or rock?

Material of foundatxon JLonere W Thicimess, top ....... &".. cellar

Material of underpinning ......" o o Hei Thickness

Kind of roof ... pitech.. . Rise per foot «+ . Roof covering ....Asphaltu............

No. of chimneys .. Material of chimneys.. . ... .. of lining Kind of heat

Framing Lumber—Kind .n..hﬁi.'}ll.f)ﬁl&.. Dressed or ‘v e gressed (orer poits .. 4% X 4% sip 4" & 6"

Size Givder ... 258288 _ Columns under gir AT KB Sire e Max. on conters .»3;@.{...._..... N
Kind and thxckness of outside sheathirg of ext. . w 1 _woed 3/4"

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1, ©. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: 1st floor...... BXXXES . y100f . .2.%. ...
On centers: . SRS . , toof ... 58" ..

Maximum span:

number commercial cars to be accommod'-tcd fons
Will autorobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habi tually stored in the propos.d building? . Be:

APPROVED: Miscollaneous

. Will work require disturbing of an tree on a public street? no ...
mta,mw%, aéM e g of any trecona g

Will there De in charge of the above work a person competent to

gee that the State and City requirements pertammg thereto are

observed? ...yes...
Ralph Harrixr.an

Sigrature of vamer hyt.... W {W /% g,_’,gm}'],m;mwa—u

INSPECTION CoOPY
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City of Portland, Maine / f
Board of Appeals ﬁl ’7" 57[

-—ZONING—

2 19 4
T's the Board of Appeals: s EY ! 57

Your appellant,  Reivi E. Harrimsn ,wheisthe  owns® of
property st 620 Allen Avenue , respectSvliy petitions the Board of Appeals
of the City of Portland to permit .1 exception to the regulatinns of the .cning Ordinance relating to thig
property, as provided by Sectica 18, Paragraph E of said Zoning Ordinance.

Puilding permit for contruction of single car garage 14 Peet bty 24 feel
attached to rear of dwelling at 620-624 Allen Avenue, corner of &
proposed strest, by an open breczeway 10 feel by 17 feet is not

issuable because the gerage 1s proposed only 10 feet {rom the line

of the proposed street instead of the minimmm of 25 feet required

by Section 15-A-6 of the Zoning Ordivence,

The facts and conditions which make this exception legally permissible are as follows:
An exception 1s necessary in this case to grant reasonable use of

property sud can be granted without substantially departing from
the intent and purpose of the Zoning Ordinance,

Sz

Appe)lam i

After public hearing held on the 17th day of May , 196,

the Board of Appeals finds that an exception is necessary in this case to grant reasonabls use of

property and can be granted without subatontielly departing from the intent and purpess
of the Zoping Ordinance,

Tt is, therefore, determined that exception to the Zoting Ordinance may be permitted
3n this specific case.

et €
BOARD OI‘ APPEA




WARRIN MCDONALD ALBERT J. WEARS
INPPRCTOS OF BUILONGS QRPUTY INGPEC: QN GF DUILUINGE

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Pepartment of Building Inspection

Nay 10, 1987

AP 43043 AXlen Ave., cornee of Propesed Streeb

W

M, Halph B, Harrinon Copy t6 Corporaticn Counssl -
$20 Allen Avenue

Dser Mr, Harrimant=

As you ATa awara, ws are unuble to 1gsue o poawdt for sonstouge
tion of & tingle car parage i feot by 2k fst attached to (he reay
of your twilling at 620-624 iAllen fovenue, corner of h propesed stredty
by en tpen breeseway 10 feet by L7 fost bacavee the garage ia pro-
posed only 10 fest from the 1ine of “ha proposed atreet inatead of
the windimum of 25 fest upecified by Section 15«85 of the Zoning

Ordinance applying t¢ the residence A Zous whers the property la loe
catod,

You have exprecsed & desire Yo exurcise your arpesl rights cons
corning this astber. Accordlngly we ara enclocing en outlina of the
appenl prosedure and are cortifying the vase o bhe Corporation Counsely
who sevves o clurk for tae Baand of Appenlo,

Yoyy truly yoursg

Warsen MeDonald
Inupoetrr of Budldinge

AJS/G
Enclosuret OutMne of appeal progedurs
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€37Y OF POMYLIND, MalNE
BOAED OF &PPL&LS

Koy 1&0 1957

HMe. Ralph B, Harrimen
$20 AMlen dvarye
Partlerd, Malne

Bear iy, Hereinony
Tne Bacrd of 2ppenls witl hole a publie heering in
the Gauneil Saeabor at Gity ell, Portl

May 17, 1957, at 10130 o, m,

doning Ordinures,

end, Helne, on Fridey,

ta hear your spreal under the

~“lenge ba preseat ap ba represented at this heering

53 @upnovt of this epneal,

.

BOARD OF APPLALS
Ben B, Vilson
Chaimaen




CITY OF FORTLAND, MAINE
CITY OF PQETLAND, MAINE

LEGAD DERARTMENT

fey 14, 1957

Mr, ¥enneth Gilbert Beach
€32 Alles Jvemug

Partiong, Meine \‘J
Vear Me, Beach: LT

The Yoard of hppeals will hold s pudlic h\‘c g in
oy 10 oRy e o Bl 2‘*“"“—"'523“2; i

Eprrimen requesting en exceptiof 4 t‘me o lng Jrdinance %o
authorize construetion of e dipfle car orege 1 feet by

24 feet attsched to the reod e v,.e ing et 620~624 hllen
Avenue, corner of 2 proposed \)) ; an open breezewey,
10 feet ty 17 feut,
o~
antly i

This p‘,/(:h\ ssuzble under the Zoning

Ordinznce beesusg fhe gerage) | orop ed only 10 feet from the
line of the progoded street Inbtced of the minimun of 45 feet
required Yy Sec 15«46 o ¢ Joning Ordinance,

,,._—-.I? you ahe tntolgated either for or ageinst thic eppenl,
Plofed be precent or Be-Tépresentod st this hearing,

“ Bonrd of L perle
 Bent B, ¥ilsen

Cheirzan




| PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR S N (0<%
HEATING, COOK:NG OR POWER EQUIPMENT '

Portland, Maine, ... areh. 25,..1955 EITY Ef P OBTLAND

. R fo oo
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, roRTLANT, ME. K- EE3

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in gecorc -
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location Use of Building.1=fanily dwelling. No. Stories ... k.. ENeEV Building
Name and address of owner of appliance ..He. bert.G...Call,..52 Ypplewood. Sty . .. S v .
Installer’s name and address st e e e+ 1w Telephone A=3051. L

General Description of Work

S
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance .. basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .. ..
I1£ 50, HOW Protected? ....ccovvicverirrries crerereirtiisssse s bses s s+ o Kind of fuel? ... oo v

Size of chimney flue
If gas fired, how vented? .o e i e e e e o Rated maximum demand per hour |
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the apoliance to insure proper and safe combustion? ... y€8

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner ............. Arcofleme Labelled by underwriters” Iaboratories? .y€8
Will operator be always in attendance? ........ ... ... Does oil supply line feed from top or hottom of tank? . .pottom......
Type of floor bereath burner Size of vent pipe .1%" ...
Location of oil storage Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ... yes
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ...

IF COOKING AFPLIANCE
Location of appliance ............ ... v et Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ..........
If s0, how protected? ...... Height of Legs, if any

Skisting at bottom of appliance? ................. ...... Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? ..
From front of appliance ..... ........ vt Fromn sides and back

Size of chimney flue ............co.. wee. Other connections to same flue ...
Is hood to be provided? ..c.pvvveeerres vercerennirrinniirnns If so, how vented? ... Forced or gravity? ......oovever cvnrnens

1f gas fired, how vented ? - ... Rated maximum demand per hour ... oo . o,

MISCELLANEQUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

building at same time.)

APPROVED:

‘:’ ’q ‘ ‘g .g: i} ? s }Q LY . “ i" thelc be I’ll Cllﬂl’g(! ()f the abovc work a person compctcnt to
TITTTISIIITCIITReTrS 222 PO T PYRIYEL PR JHIE SIPTRITh) [ Y0 et T PER- PE NP IO
§ee that thc S‘.dtc aﬂd Ci‘y !C[luilcn'lents pcrtaining t}]erﬂﬂ are

observed? ... Y€8.. ...

Dixon Bros.

Signature of Installer®y, 1
Ci1-254-14 -Manxs

INSPECTION COPY




2 Fil Pipe.

8 Vet PiRsissss

3 Eind-ot-Host s

4 BM&M}&MM

& Name & Label pIvp

& Stack Control.

7 High Limit Conml..._\‘.;\-..mww

S Y
8 Remote Contral- .. ---.-\-u\uu-m

© Pipiog Support & Praweation..

[0 Valves in ?‘\Ippl)‘LlBG-T———wTﬁu’

11 Capuchry .5 Tauks —

12 Tank fagldity & S—uppoz!u-'_--'--

18 TRRE Ditssee .
| \
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APPLICATION FOR [ ZRMIT LML IRSUED
Third.Class S 19y :
Nov...30,. 1954

¢
i
i

ol dant 2
VITT of PURTLRNG

isbdmciall the following building sttt umxequifineyic
dinance of the City of Portland, plans Gnd

Class of Building or Typ: of Structure
. ‘ . ' Portland, Maine,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

, The ﬁndmigned hereby applies for a permit to erect @

in accordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Or

specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the following specifications:

Within Fire Limits? 1.0 Dist. No

" Location .. —
0wn§er's name and address ...Hﬁr.hﬁr.t....(.‘r....ﬂ.Ca’Ll,.....52...1-.‘.aplewn0d St Telephone...4=0304 ..

Lessee's name and address
" Contractor's name and address Qxmen Telephone.
Architect. Specifications, Plans ......y@8n..No. of sheets .3
Propoéeti use of building

Last use
Material No. stories

Telephone.

dvellineg. house No. families . ducmmmmns

No. families .o

Roofing

Other buildings on same lot
" Estimated cost $.3%000x Fee $...hhaQ0 .

General Description of New Work

To construct l-story frame dwelling house 35t x 26!,

T T e L A R A IR

" It 4s understood that this permit does not include inslallation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and %

he name of the heating coniraclor. PERMIT TO 3B ISSUED TO ©ovner
Details of New Work

Y€S........]s any electrical work involved in this work? Y& S mmmmmmmes
what is proposed for sewage? wSeptic. tank.....

181

e

O e YR A

1s any plumbing involved in this work?
"'Is connection to be made to public SEWEr? munwvF1Quuismmnse If not,
10 . Height average grade to highest point of roof
solid......earth or rock? .. 8804

Héight average grade to top of plate ...

i . l . ‘ 03 -' . 1

Size, front....d8bmm depth zgﬁ""l'éggtSfrlegél'é’ﬁ""g?gldg or filled land?.,

Materia! of foundation concreke Thickuess, top k... bottom.... L2 M. cellar
ta.eill Height 4 1§ (Y10 1S T S ——

9" ... Roof covering .Asphatt. Clags.C Und, +ab
Material of chimneys.bxi.ck, of lining .td.18 Kind of heatf..h.yaker fuel ...Q1 M.

Dressed or full size? ...Jrssaed

yes

No. of chimneys
Framing lumber—Kind.........8mek

Size .35 . Mas. on centers /AT

der girders... %2l 1y
6" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

100f KB o Ed L
16“

Girders...... y&s Size ....0x8
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1
Joists and rafters: 1st floor..2%8 2x8., 2nd.....2x8 3ud
On centers: st floor... 16! i2m., 2nd.... 260 , 3rd roof
Maximum span: roof
It one story building with masonry walls, thir kness of walls? height?
If a Garage

1st floor..12.} 140, 2nd k37—

No. cars new accommodated on same lot.
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs "o cars habitually stored in the propo

Miscellaneous

APPROVED:
ﬂ 12 } ]}5‘ i 3 Q@f Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?..o./2
! 11 (/ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

sed building?

observed? .. &S

bty 2

Signature of owner A
INSPECTION COPY
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£3:184-5C—Marka (COPY)

s Ealal,

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection
Certificate of Occupancy

‘ LOCATION 62062/, Allon Ave,
" Issued o Herbert G, Cail Date of Issue  Auge 17, 195%

‘aﬂfig is o eertify thae che building, premises, o part thereof, at the above location, buile—afdRiegt

—clmrgedgotyge under Building Permic No, 54/ 2158 has had fina! inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is horeby approved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

! PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED QCCUPANCY

Entire One~family Dwelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes
wertificate issued

4 pproved: )
311155 CoretoAors | WG

(Date) :I'r';:"b;':lar Tnspector o)‘buil?mg:

Sttt 0 2 Aat.s

Notlce: This certificate fdantifies Inwiul use of bulldh;z or prentses, and ought to be transferred trom
owner to owner when property chanyes hands, Copy will be turnished to owner or lessee for one dotlar,




o tR.ﬁ) RESIYENET 2007
- APPLICATION FoR
Class af Bm’k‘(;hglqr T_ﬁ‘x of Structure

Location O e Within Fire Limits? g Dist. No........._
Owner’s name ang address ... Herhept, | . ~38.Maplewood st

e et Telephone,A:QS.Qéxw.‘
Lesseq’s ame and addregs ; S o — Telephone.mw..
Contractor' Name and addregs ._..Q.'}mex;.....u.....w ..

Architect _ S S
Proposed use of buiiding _ e SHELLING Do

Last uge __ t— ot e, es— s NO, families R——
Materx'al.m....w..n...m.....“,..N 0.stories.......... Heat )
Other buildings op same lot .,
Estimateq vost $.m.....m....m...“n..”.m.

gy

Telephonam..... )

L familieg S

-~

.._....m.....-........Rooﬁng P——

.....-........‘........................-....................................n......-......-..m.‘........u.-..-.......u.m.-.....-...-.-.....-m.......... besent tansaagn

Genera] Description of Nev Work

To éxcavate and’ constryet, forme fop foundation only for Proposed ].{a-stor'_v Lrame dwglling
" 358 X261, :

1 s brojectin
1l be ileqg with appli

di4s understood thay $83s permit does not fuclude nstallotiy of heatin
the neme of the heating contractor, PERMIT T0 Br ISS{JED T

Permit Issued wit™ Letter

Is any Plumbing invelved i this work Is any electriea)

work involved in this work? ...

Is connection ¢ be made to Ppublic sewerp T IF 0k, What is prop:)s/ed for SCWAGED e S
e

Has septic tank notice beey, sent? .
Height average grade ¢t top of plate —
Size, front.., 3 e depth 26'{: .
Materia] of foundation nmmcretea lckness",’ t%p QU bottom A28 cellar ... VLS
Material of underpinning ‘

B> Height _,
Kind of roof o Ris per foot ... Roof Covering ...
No. of chirineys B Material of climneys s Of lining .,

Framing lumber—-Kind“

e —FOTI notice sentp

....,-...-..............’,....‘_...‘......-........‘...—.,‘..

.. Height average grade to highest Ppoint of FOO .
- Storfes ] C g 3 S garth...
o, 2%“’};?.52.-“1 so}!g(?g filled land? S84, earth or rock? gapth

st ap
[L— e e ———ss,

o .,.........‘.............................‘..--_.q

e Dtt€SSEd 08 fyl] sizep ..
Corner posts Sills..... Girt or ledger boardp ...
Girders........ s Sl2@ L ~Columns ynder girders
Studs (outside walls and carrying Partitions) 2x4-16"

Joists and rafters; Ist ﬂoorh.....,........_.“....

On centers; st ﬂoor“, 2nd,

Makimgm Shap; 1st floor. S—1 Y |

s MAX, On centers ...
nd flat roof Span over 8 feet,

. 1 | ——— (O]

If ane story buiiding with masonry walls, thicknesg of walls?.,

s ot v

T 101 g,

1
, ¥ a ‘Garage
No. cars now accommodated op samelot....., to be 'accommodated,... .
Wwill automobile repairing be dope other than minor Tepairs tp carg

APPROVED:

R

Signature of owner

) INSPECTION copry
b \-—»'h-u..eufu....
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. Soverdep 3, 19%
85 w 820820 850632, /632.-633 Alen Avenug

B 0
Gwmowlonivactor « Horherd Gy Caid Plon Maker = L, €, Andrew

52 Haplewaod 3t - . . 187 Eri.g}zton dve,

Advencs permits for excnvation and oonst'.ructizm of
$orms. only for foundations fop proposeld dwellings at the
ahove locatims are agsued herewiﬁn, Aui:hoximtion to pow

n"reto camnot be g.lvon unbil npplicatiom for the genera'}.
-Gonwhructics permits have been filed in ddmy for chaqk of -

Qianu- £116d tharewith sgaingt Building Coda requixemmm m
#5 mﬁﬂm

Warven McDonadd . .
Gaspactor of Bulldiags

¥t b L
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE SEPTIC TANKS
Roquest for approval of
Department of Building Inspection

[

Date  HNoveaber 9y 195

b26-b24 :
Location - 620 Allen.Avenne
Owner - Herbert G. Cail & Son
Contracter = Same ;
%ype Bldg ~ Dwelling

To the Health Director:

Application for building permit identified as above has been filed
in this office; indicating that a septic tank installation is proposed, as
a moans of sewage disposal, ‘pplicant represents that connection to a
public sewer is not feasibl , Copy to owner and contractor is attached,

Your approval as to the method of sewage dispousal i3 requested befose
& building permit is issued, therefore will you complete and return the
aprended report as expaditiously as possihle,

Inspector of Buildings
Atta.chment:
Copy of this notice
Copy of letter to owmar

B R S S R R S RS I R e N e ot
Proposed sewage disporial method s  iaonatx approved,
Bemarks:

Perecolaticn Test mace June 10, 1954 was sstisfavtorys
60 f£t. bed recommended.

%‘ﬁgﬁfﬁfﬁf ‘%\\‘\/&) "




